V6
Two-Way Valves - FBV Series
VA
LV
E
S
Specifications
• Forged Body, High Pressure Valves

kg
lbs
Ordering Information
Forged Body Valve
0 - Carbon Steel (standard)
1 - 316 Stainless Steel
Body Style
Ball & Stem Material
Number of Ports Manufacturing Code
1 - Viton standard (FPM)
O Ring Material
0 - Delrin (standard)
Ball Seat Material
20 – 11⁄4"
24 – 11⁄2"
32 – 2"
Connector Size
0 - Carbon Steel Zinc Plated
1 - 316 Stainless
Body Material
0 - NPT
1 - SAE
R - BSPP
Connection Style
11⁄4 –111⁄2 15⁄8 –12
11⁄2 –111⁄2 17⁄8 –12
2–111⁄2 21⁄2 –12
28.19 23.11 119.89 111.00 32.00 29.97 80.01 81.03 106.93 86.11 40.39 16.51 17 300 3.65
27.94 23.11 130.05 130.05 38.10 38.10 85.09 100.08 123.95 103.12 50.04 16.51 17 300 5.91
30.23 23.11 139.95 139.95 48.01 44.96 100.08 118.11 137.92 117.09 58.93 16.51 17 300 8.64
LD – Locking Device
OMIT – No Locking Device
Locking Kit
Size d d i i L L LW LW I B H h m V SW K Weight
NPT SAE NPT SAE NPT SAE NPT SAE
11⁄4"
11⁄2"